IP21
HRL (-K) ... PC/ ... -HSE HRL (-K) ... PM/ ... -HSE HRL (-K) ... SM/ ... -HSE
HRL 300 ...-HSE/SDWT
HRL 400 ...-HSE/SDWT
245
HRL 300/400 ... -HSE/SDWT
Display light HRL 300/400 ../…-HSE/SDWT or HRL-K 300/400 ../…-HSE/SDWT
Design: Extruded aluminium luminaire housing. Upper housing is for fixing the control gear and the lower housing to
accommodate the lampholders. Aluminium-coloured surface finish.
HRL ...: Prefitted wire clip for pendant wire dia. 1.2 mm. Cable strain relief device prefitted for connecting cable.
HRL-K ...: Prefitted cable hook.
Wire pendant mounting HRL ...
1.2 mm dia. L = 2.0 m wire supplied. Inclusive of ceiling mounting M 13x1with screw cap (apart from HRL 400/150-HSE).
Other wire lengths on request.
Chain pendant mounting HRL-K ...:
Chain fixing using appropriate accessories. Ceiling mounting accessories to be provided on site.
HRL (-K) ... PC/ ... -HSE
Transparent polycarbonate (PC) reflector with light reflecting prisms
HRL (-K) ... PM/ ... -HSE
Transparent reflector made of acrylic (PMMA) with light refracting prisms
HRL (-K) ... SM/ ... -HSE
Parabolic reflector made of anodised super-purity aluminium, with satin surface.
Model Lamps
HRL 300 PC/100-HSE 1xHSE 100 W 0300444
HRL 300 PC/100-SDWT 1xHST-CRI 100 W 0300446
HRL 300 PC/70-HSE 1xHSE 70 W 0300443
HRL 400 PC/150-HSE1) 1xHSE 150 W 0300445
HRL-K 300 PC/100-HSE 1xHSE 100 W 0300444//603
HRL-K 300 PC/100-SDWT 1xHST-CRI 100 W 0300446//603
HRL-K 300 PC/70-HSE 1xHSE 70 W 0300443//603
HRL 300 PM/100-HSE 1xHSE 100 W 0300423
HRL 300 PM/100-SDWT 1xHST-CRI 100 W 0300421
HRL 300 PM/70-HSE 1xHSE 70 W 0300422
HRL 400 PM/150-HSE1) 1xHSE 150 W 0300448
HRL-K 300 PM/100-HSE 1xHSE 100 W 0300423//603
HRL-K 300 PM/100-SDWT 1xHST-CRI 100 W 0300421//603
HRL-K 300 PM/70-HSE 1xHSE 70 W 0300422//603
HRL 300 SM/100-HSE 1xHSE 100 W 0300538
HRL 300 SM/100-SDWT 1xHST-CRI 100 W 0300540
HRL 300 SM/70-HSE 1xHSE 70 W 0300537
HRL 400 SM/150-HSE1) 1xHSE 150 W 0300539
HRL-K 300 SM/100-HSE 1xHSE 100 W 0300538//603
HRL-K 300 SM/100-SDWT 1xHST-CRI 100 W 0300540//603
HRL-K 300 SM/70-HSE 1xHSE 70 W 0300537//603
1) Wire pendant not included in scope of delivery, see accessories.
Dimens. [mm] Trim attachments
Lamph. H1 D A B C D E F J K N O Q
magnetic ballast
Prod. code
electronic ballast
Prod. code
dimm. ballast (DALI)
Prod. code
E40 485 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
PG 12-1 485 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
E27 440 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
E40 615 400 – – – – – – x x x x –
E40 485 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
PG 12-1 485 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
E27 440 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
E40 485 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
PG 12-1 485 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
E27 440 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
E40 615 400 – – – – – – x x x x –
E40 485 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
PG 12-1 485 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
E27 440 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
E40 485 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
PG 12-1 485 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
E27 440 315 x x x x x – – – – x –
E40 615 400 – – – – – – x x x x –
E40 485 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
PG 12-1 485 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
E27 440 315 – x x x x – – – – x –
Approvals:
Voltage: 230V/50Hz
Protection class: IP 21